



Legislation Details

File #:	08-0021R	Version: 0		Name:	Peer-to-Peer Youth Enterprise Coordinating Group		
Туре:	City Council Resolution			Status:	Adopted		
File created:	2/25/2008			In control:	City Council		
On agenda:				Final action:	3/10/2008		
Enactment date:			Enactment #:				
Title:	Peer-to-Peer Youth Enterprise Coordinating Group FOR the purpose of requesting the inclusion of a \$3 million line item in the 2008-2009 City budget for the Peer-to-Peer Youth Enterprises Investment Fund to expand the number of individual Peer-to-Peer Youth Enterprises in Baltimore City.						
Sponsors:	Mary Pat Clarke, Bill Henry, James B. Kraft, William H. Cole, IV, Robert Curran, Nicholas C. D'Adamo, Sharon Green Middleton, Agnes Welch, Edward Reisinger, Warren Branch, President Young						
Indexes:	Peer-to-Peer, Resolution, Youth						
Code sections:							
Attachmenter	1.09.0021D 1at Decader adf. 2.09.0021D Adapted adf						

Attachments: 1. 08-0021R - 1st Reader.pdf, 2. 08-0021R - Adopted.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/10/2008	0	Education/Budget and Appropriations Committee	Recommended Favorably	
3/10/2008	0	City Council	Adopted	
2/25/2008	0	City Council	Introduced	
2/25/2008	0	City Council	Assigned	
2/25/2008	0	Education/Budget and Appropriations Committee	Scheduled for a Public Hearing	